Competify

3er Grand Slam Singles Manaba Open

Calendario: 5ta Silver / Fase grupos

Jornadal

Grupo Fecha/lugar Local Resultado Visitante

Grupo1 Sebastian Duarte 4-8 Rafael Colka
Grupo1 Braulio Baque A WO Jimmy Otero
Grupo 10 Bryan Armas - Carlos Gonzalez
Grupo 10 Miguel Ramirez 8-4 Victor Torres
Grupo 11 Mario Valdez 8-2 Raman Shridhar
Grupo 11 Homero Alvarez 8-5 Juan Bruque
Grupo 12 Daniel Camposano 8-7 Javier Salvatierra
Grupo 12 Henry Benalcazar 8-2 Marcos Puruncajas
Grupo 13 Antonio Romero 8-3 Jorge Cordero
Grupo 13 John Morales - Carlos Aguilera
Grupo 14 Victor Roman 4-8 Alejandro Zambrano
Grupo 14 Carlos Salame 8-7 Fernando Quezada
Grupo 15 Ruben Martinez 4-8 Fernando Navarrete
Grupo 15 Alejandro Ortiz 6-8 Jorge Enriquez
Grupo 16 Jose Ochoa 8-4 Dalton Noboa
Grupo 16 Carlos Lucas 8-0 Jimmy Sanchez
Grupo 2 Mateo Romero 8-4 Juan Pablo Aguilar
Grupo 2 Ricardo Caicedo - Hugo Cabrera
Grupo 3 Juan Pablo Asencio - Walter Pinto
Grupo 3 Victor Quintero Jr. 8-1 Enrigue Baquerizo
Grupo 4 Juan Pablo Segovia 4-8 Jonathan Soriano
Grupo 4 Ramiro Abad - Jorge E. Manzano
Grupo 5 ) Javier Perez 6-8 Luis Caicedo
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Jornadal
Grupo

Grupo 5
Grupo 6
Grupo 6
Grupo 7
Grupo 7
Grupo 8
Grupo 8
Grupo 9

Grupo 9

Jornada 2
Grupo

Grupo1

Grupo1

Grupo 10
Grupo 10
Grupo 1
Grupo 1
Grupo 12
Grupo 12
Grupo 13
Grupo 13
Grupo 14
Grupo 14
Grupo 15
Grupo 15

Grupo 16

Fecha/lugar

Fecha/lugar

Local

Danny Llerena
Nicolas Alvarado
Roberto Garrido

Christian Lopez
David Franco

Jose Centeno
Fernando Gonzalez
John Vallejo

Jose Alvarado

Local

Rafael Colka

Jimmy Otero

Victor Torres

Carlos Gonzalez
Raman Shridhar
Juan Bruque
Marcos Puruncajas
Javier Salvatierra
Jorge Cordero
Carlos Aguilera
Fernando Quezada
Alejandro Zambrano
Jorge Enriquez
Fernando Navarrete

Jimmy Sanchez

2/4

Resultado

WO : A

8-6

4-8

3-8

4-8

8-0

6-8

5-8

Resultado

7-8

6-8

6-8

3-8

7-8

7-8

3-8

4-8

8-0

8-4

8-4

Visitante

Javier Aviles

Santiago Pastor

Marco Moya

Flavio Bacigalupo

Julio Aguirre

Emanuela Cevallos

Santiago Guaman

Raul Plaza

Jorge Chiriboga

Visitante

Braulio Baque

Sebastian Duarte

Bryan Armas

Miguel Ramirez

Homero Alvarez

Mario Valdez

Daniel Camposano

Henry Benalcazar

John Morales

Antonio Romero

Victor Roman

Carlos Salame

Ruben Martinez

Alejandro Ortiz

Jose Ochoa
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Jornada 2
Grupo

Grupo 16
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 3
Grupo 3
Grupo 4
Grupo 4
Grupo 5
Grupo 5
Grupo 6
Grupo 6
Grupo 7
Grupo 7
Grupo 8
Grupo 8
Grupo 9

Grupo 9

Jornada 3
Grupo

Grupo1
Grupo 1
Grupo 10
Grupo 10
Grupo 11
Grupo 11

Grupo 12

Fecha/lugar

Fecha/lugar

Local

Dalton Noboa
Hugo Cabrera
Juan Pablo Aguilar
Enrique Baquerizo
Walter Pinto
Jorge E. Manzano
Jonathan Soriano
Javier Aviles

Luis Caicedo
Marco Moya
Santiago Pastor
Julio Aguirre
Flavio Bacigalupo
Santiago Guaman
Emanuela Cevallos
Raul Plaza

Jorge Chiriboga

Local

Braulio Baque
Rafael Colka
Bryan Armas
Victor Torres
Juan Bruque
Mario Valdez

Daniel Camposano

3/4

Resultado

4-8

6-8

4-8

8-4

WO : A

8-3

8-4

8-1

2-8

4-8

8-2

8-4

Resultado

8-3

8-6

8-1

7-8

Visitante

Carlos Lucas

Mateo Romero

Ricardo Caicedo

Juan Pablo Asencio

Victor Quintero Jr.

Juan Pablo Segovia

Ramiro Abad

Javier Perez

Danny Llerena

Nicolas Alvarado

Roberto Garrido

Christian Lopez

David Franco

Jose Centeno

Fernando Gonzalez

Jose Alvarado

John Vallejo

Visitante

Sebastian Duarte

Jimmy Otero

Miguel Ramirez

Carlos Gonzalez

Raman Shridhar

Homero Alvarez

Henry Benalcazar
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Jornada 3
Grupo

Grupo 12
Grupo 13
Grupo 13
Grupo 14
Grupo 14
Grupo 15
Grupo 15
Grupo 16
Grupo 16
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 3
Grupo 3
Grupo 4
Grupo 4
Grupo 5
Grupo 5
Grupo 6
Grupo 6
Grupo 7
Grupo 7
Grupo 8
Grupo 8
Grupo 9

Grupo 9

Fecha/lugar

Local

Marcos Puruncajas

Antonio Romero

Carlos Aguilera

Victor Roman

Fernando Quezada

Ruben Martinez

Jorge Enriquez

Jose Ochoa

Jimmy Sanchez

Mateo Romero

Hugo Cabrera

Walter Pinto

Victor Quintero Jr.

Juan Pablo Segovia
Jorge E. Manzano
Javier Aviles
Javier Perez
Nicolas Alvarado
Marco Moya
Flavio Bacigalupo
David Franco
Jose Centeno
Santiago Guaman
Jorge Chiriboga

John Vallejo

4/4

Resultado

2-8

8-4

8-2

8-4

8-4

4-8

8-7

8-2

4-8

8-6

WO : A

8-4

8-6

0-8

4-8

Visitante

Javier Salvatierra

John Morales

Jorge Cordero

Carlos Salame

Alejandro Zambrano

Alejandro Ortiz

Fernando Navarrete

Carlos Lucas

Dalton Noboa

Ricardo Caicedo

Juan Pablo Aguilar

Enrique Baquerizo

Juan Pablo Asencio

Ramiro Abad

Jonathan Soriano

Luis Caicedo

Danny Llerena

Roberto Garrido

Santiago Pastor

Julio Aguirre

Christian Lopez

Fernando Gonzalez

Emanuela Cevallos

Raul Plaza

Jose Alvarado
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